

02.02.2022

As per office order No. 1/RG/DHC/2022 dated 12.01.2022, all the matter are taken up through virtually w.e.f. 17.01.2022 to 11.02.2022.

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Ms. Sonia Arora, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff, through VC.  
D1 and D2 in person with Ld. LAC Sh. K.K. Lal, through VC.

Put up for purpose fixed on 26.03.2022.

Reader  
02.02.2022