

26.03.2022

Pr: Proxy counsel Navman Ahmed for plaintiff.

LAC K.K. Lal for D1 and D2.

D1 in person.

None for D3.

Put up for filing of WS on behalf of D3 and replication on behalf of plaintiff to WS of D1 and D2, on 13.07.2022.

Rajesh Kumar  
ADJ-03(East)  
KKD Courts-26.03.2022