

13.07.2022

Pr: Plaintiff in person.

LAC K.K. Lal for D1 and D2.

None for D3.

It is submitted by the plaintiff that her counsel is not available today due to her illness, therefore, some time is sought to file replication. At the request of plaintiff, put up for purpose fixed on 20.09.2022.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-13.07.2022