

CS 222/21
Ranjana Vs. Sanjay Thakur

19.01.2026

Present: Sh. Ketan, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. Chirag Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1 & 2.

Ld. Counsels for the parties seeks adjournment to advance arguments.

Heard. Matter is adjourned.

Put up for further proceedings/arguments on 02.03.2026.

(Ravinder Singh-I)
District Judge-03
East District, KKD Courts,
Delhi, 19.01.2026